

Legislation Text

File #: 30229_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 10/1/2009, INCREASE AN AMOUNT OF \$90,000 TO NOT TO EXCEED \$772,500 FOR BPLB07000046